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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lailah Green403
Crossfire

8.875 9.350 9.6009.325 37.150
2 2 6 1 1 

1 

Angelina Zeng409
Artemov

8.725 9.450 9.2259.550 36.950
5T 1 1 4 2 

2 

Isabelle White407
Alamo

9.125 9.200 9.1509.425 36.900
1 5 3 7 3 

3 

Kayla Martinez406
Alamo

8.850 9.025 9.2009.100 36.175
3 8 9 5 4 

4 

Kamila Pawlak404
Aerials 

8.000 9.325 9.4009.375 36.100
10 3 4T 3 5 

5 

Chloe Womeldorph405
Aerials 

7.975 9.050 9.5509.475 36.050
11 6T 2 2 6 

6 

Harumi Netz416
Powerhouse TNT

7.500 9.300 9.1009.375 35.275
13 4 4T 9 7 

7 

Kailey Domingo412
United

8.800 8.325 9.1258.750 35.000
4 13 11 8 8 

8 

Madison Champagne411
United

8.725 9.050 8.6758.375 34.825
5T 6T 13 13 9 

9 

Grecia Cabrera410
Powerhouse

8.675 8.700 8.3759.050 34.800
7T 11 10 15 10 

10 

Courtney Meister413
United

8.675 8.500 9.1758.275 34.625
7T 12 14 6 11 

11 

Ava Foster401
Sunburst

6.950 8.850 8.7009.125 33.625
17 9 8 10T 12 

12 

Naomi Sherwood402
Love

8.400 8.775 7.9508.150 33.275
9 10 15 17 13 

13 

Tabitha Emslie408
HUGS

7.000 8.250 8.7009.250 33.200
16 14 7 10T 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Weilbacher414
United

7.675 8.025 8.7008.400 32.800
12 15 12 10T 15 

15 

Kiana Wood400
AAGI 

7.325 7.600 8.2508.000 31.175
15 18 17 16 16 

16 

Anahi Deleon415
Jing's

6.775 7.700 8.5508.025 31.050
18 17 16 14 17 

17 

Lennyn Tosto417
Mary Jane's

7.375 7.925 7.7007.025 30.025
14 16 18 18 18 

18 
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